
380080052500

380080052300

380080051800

380080052400

380080051900 380080052200

380080052600

380080057200

380080052000

9

8

1
2 6 73

84
5

9

20

14

26

33

45

34

51

24

23

21

2019

18

17
15

15
13
1211

11

16

25 24

25

36

33

34

31
32

30

28
27

35

40

45 40

43
38

41
33

31

2929

40

10

17

16

15

14

12

11
13

28

22

35

23

10

Containa

038008 - FERRARA

via
 LIN

COLN
 Abra

mo

VIA BRAIOLA

via
 SA

NT
A C

HI
AR

A

via COSTA Alda

via ROOSVELT Franklin Delano

0 20 40 60 8010 m 1:2000
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MAPPE PER IL
RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNO
Regione Emilia-Romagna

080380030274300
identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

reg prov com aggr

038 - FE

Monestirolo

Montesanto

Marrara

Containa

Borgo Conventone

Boschetto

Valmontone

Santa Giovanna-Sant'Agnese

38008
FERRARA


